
MATRUSRI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
SAIDABAD-HYDERABAD-500059 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 

 
       CLASS: B.E- III Sem (A-SEC)        ROOM NO: N 113                                 w.e.f: 08/07/2019 

 

 
 

 

 

 

   Timetable In charge                   Class Teacher                     HOD        Principal 

 

TIME 

 

DAY 

9.40am to 

10.40am 

10:40 am to 

11:40 am 

11:40 am to 

12:40 pm 

12:40 pm to 

1:40 pm 

1:40 pm to 

2:10 pm 

2:10pm to 

3:10 pm 

3:10pm to 

4:10pm 

MON DM BL PL DS 
L 

 

U 

 

N 

 

C 

 

H 

DS(A) / (IT/ACS)(B) / BE(C) Lab 

TUE DS DE OR BL    EITK   

WED PL DE DS(B) / (IT/ACS)(C) / BE(A) Lab DS DM 

THU OR DM ES BE  Extra DS Lab 

FRI DS(C)/ (IT/ACS)(A) / BE(B) Lab ES BL  BE OR 

SAT BE DE PL DS OR DM 

S.No. SUBJECT NAME ABBREVATION FACULTY NAME 

1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE ES Mr.P.BHARATH KUMAR 

2 ESSENCE OF INDIAN TRADITIONAL KNOWLEDGE EITK Mr.I.UPENDER 

3 OPERATIONS RESEARCH OR Mr. K. VIKRAM REDDY 

4 BIOLOGY FOR ENGINEERS BL Mrs. S. SAHITHI 

5 BASIC ELECTRONICS BE Mrs. P. SRAVANI  

6 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS DE Mr.K.PRAVEEN  KUMAR 

7 DATA STRUCTURES AND ALGORITHMS DS Mr. V.CHANDRA SEKHAR 

8 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS DM Dr. G. SHYAMA CHANDRA PRASAD 

9 PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES PL Mr. L. RAGHAVENDAR RAJU 

10 BASIC ELECTRONICS LAB BE LAB MrP.RAVI KUMAR/Mr.N.RAJ KUMAR/Mrs.P. SRAVANI 

11 DATA STRUCTURES AND ALGORITHMS LAB DS LAB 
Dr. P. VIJAYAPAL REDDY / Mr. V.CHANDRA SEKHAR/ 

/Mrs.BJ.PRAVEENA/ Mr.A.PRAMOD KUMAR 

12 ADVANCED COMPUTER SKILLS / IT ESSENTIALS LAB ACS LAB Mr.K.PRAVEEN  KUMAR  /Mr.P.SIVA 



MATRUSRI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
SAIDABAD-HYDERABAD-500059 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 

 
       CLASS: B.E- III Sem (B-SEC)        ROOM NO: N114                                 w.e.f: 08 /07/2019 

 

 
  

 

 

 Timetable In charge                   Class Teacher                     HOD        Principal 

TIME 

 

DAY 

9.40am to 

10.40am 

10:40 am to 

11:40 am 

11:40 am to 

12:40 pm 

12:40 pm to 

1:40 pm 

1:40 pm 

to 2:10 

pm 

2:10pm to 

3:10 pm 

3:10pm to 

4:10pm 

MON DE BE DS BL 
L 

 

U 

 

N 

 

C 

 

H 

OR PL 

TUE DM BL DS(A) / (IT/ACS)(B) / BE(C) Lab PL ES 

WED BE DS OR DM ES DE 

THU DS(B) / (IT/ACS)(C) / BE(A) Lab DE DS    EITK   

FRI PL DM DS OR DS(C)/ (IT/ACS)(A) / BE(B) Lab 

SAT BL BE OR DE    Extra DS Lab   

S.NO SUBJECT NAME ABBREVATION FACULTY NAME 

1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE ES Mr.P.BHARATH KUMAR 

2 ESSENCE OF INDIAN TRADITIONAL KNOWLEDGE EITK Mr.I.UPENDER 

3 OPERATIONS RESEARCH OR Mr. K. VIKRAM REDDY 

4 BIOLOGY FOR ENGINEERS BL Mrs. S. SAHITHI 

5 BASIC ELECTRONICS BE Mrs. B.INDIRA PRIYA DARSHINI 

6 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS  DE Mr.K.PRAVEEN  KUMAR 

7 DATA STRUCTURES AND ALGORITHMS  DS Dr. P. VIJAYAPAL REDDY 

8 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS DM Dr. G. SHYAMA CHANDRA PRASAD 

9 PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES PL Mr. L. RAGHAVENDAR RAJU 

10 BASIC ELECTRONICS LAB BE LAB 
Mrs. B.INDIRA PRIYA DARSHINI / Mr. SRAVAN KUMAR/ 
Mrs.K.VIJETHA/Dr.PALLAVI  KHARE     

11 DATA STRUCTURES AND ALGORITHMS LAB DS LAB 
Dr. P. VIJAYAPAL REDDY/ Mr. V.CHANDRA SEKHAR/  Mr.K.PRAVEEN  

KUMAR / Prof.G.VEERESHALINGAM 

12 ADVANCED COMPUTER SKILLS / IT ESSENTIALS LAB ACS LAB Mr.K.PRAVEEN  KUMAR   / Mr.P.SIVA 



MATRUSRI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
SAIDABAD-HYDERABAD-500059 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 

 
       CLASS: B.E - V Sem (A-SEC)        ROOM NO: N105                                 w.e.f: 08/07/2019 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Timetable In charge                   Class Teacher                     HOD        Principal 

      TIME 

   DAY 

9.40am to 

10.40am 

10:40 am to 

11:40 am 

11:40 am to 

12:40 pm 

12:40 pm to 

1:40 pm 

1:40 pm to 

2:10 pm 

2:10pm to 

3:10 pm 

3:10pm to 

4:10pm 

MON OS ALC GS DBMS 

L 

 

U 

 

N 

 

C 

 

H 

DBMS(A)/OS(B)/CG(C)Lab 

TUE DC ALC DBMS AI CG MEA 

WED CG DC DBMS(B)/OS(C)/CG(A)Lab DBMS ALC 

THU ALC MEA OS AI  CCNA Lab  

FRI  DBMS (C)/OS(A)/CG(B)Lab   CG OS GS DBMS 

SAT OS AI CG DC MEA GS 

S.No. SUBJECT NAME ABBREVATION FACULTY NAME 

1 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS DBMS Mr.A.V MURALI KRISHNA 

2 DATA COMUNICATIONS DC Mrs. B.J.PRAVEENA 

3 AUTOMATA, LANGUAGE & COMPUTATION ALC Mrs. K. BHAGYA LAXMI 

4 OPERATING SYSTEMS OS Mrs. K. SHALINI 

5 COMPUTER GRAPHICS CG Mrs. M. PRIYANKA 

6 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS AND ACCOUNTANCY MEA Mrs.P.PRASHANTHI 

7 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AI Mr. A.PRAMOD KUMAR 

8 GENDER SENSITIZATION GS Mr.PRASHANTH KUBERKAR 

9 DBMS LAB DBMS LAB Mr.A.V MURALI KRISHNA /  Mrs. C. HARI PRIYANKA 

10 OPERATING SYSTEMS LAB OS LAB Mrs. K. SHALINI  /  Mrs. M. SWAPNA REDDY 

11 COMPUTER GRAPHICS LAB CG LAB Mrs. M. PRIYANKA  /   Mr. M. PRAVEEN KUMAR 

12 CCNA LAB CCNA Lab 
Dr.G.SHYAMA CHANDRA PRASAD/Mrs.J.SAMATHA/ 

Mrs.K.BHAGYA LAXMI/ Mr.AV.MURALI KRISHNA 



MATRUSRI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
SAIDABAD-HYDERABAD-500059 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 

 
       CLASS:  B.E- V Sem (B-SEC)         ROOM NO: N104                                w.e.f: 08/07/2019 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  Timetable In charge                   Class Teacher                     HOD        Principal 

TIME 

 

DAY 

9.40am to 

10.40am 

10:40 am to 

11:40 am 

11:40 am to 

12:40 pm 

12:40 pm to 

1:40 pm 

1:40 pm 

to 2:10 

pm 

2:10pm to 

3:10 pm 

3:10pm to 

4:10pm 

MON MEA GS OS DBMS 

L 

 

U 

 

N 

 

C 

 

H 

ALC AI 

TUE DBMS MEA DBMS(A)/OS(B)/CG(C)Lab  CG OS 

WED ALC CG GS AI DC DBMS 

THU DBMS(B)/OS(C)/CG(A)Lab ALC CG OS DBMS 

FRI AI DC ALC OS DBMS(C)/OS(A)/CG(B)Lab 

SAT CG DC MEA GS    CCNA Lab   

S.No. SUBJECT NAME ABBREVATION FACULTY NAME 

1 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS DBMS Mrs. C. HARI PRIYANKA 

2 DATA COMUNICATIONS DC Mrs. B.J.PRAVEENA 

3 AUTOMATA, LANGUAGE & COMPUTATION ALC Mrs. K. BHAGYA LAXMI 

4 OPERATING SYSTEMS OS Mrs. M. SWAPNA REDDY 

5 COMPUTER GRAPHICS CG Mr. M. PRAVEEN KUMAR 

6 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS AND ACCOUNTANCY MEA Mrs.P.PRASHANTHI 

7 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AI Mr. A.PRAMOD KUMAR 

8 GENDER SENSITIZATION GS Dr.B.CHANDANA 

9 DBMS LAB DBMS LAB Mrs. C. HARI PRIYANKA /  Mrs. B.J.PRAVEENA 

10 OPERATING SYSTEMS LAB OS LAB Mrs. M. SWAPNA REDDY /  Mrs. K. SHALINI  

11 COMPUTER GRAPHICS LAB CG LAB Mr. M. PRAVEEN KUMAR /  Mrs. M. PRIYANKA  

12 CCNA LAB CCNA Lab 
Dr.G.SHYAMA CHANDRA PRASAD/Mrs.J.SAMATHA/ 

Mrs.K.BHAGYA LAXMI/ Mr.AV.MURALI KRISHNA 



MATRUSRI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
SAIDABAD-HYDERABAD-500059 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 

 
       CLASS: B.E- VII Sem (A-SEC)         ROOM NO: N404                                w.e.f: 08/07/2019 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Timetable In charge                   Class Teacher                     HOD        Principal 

 

 

          TIME 

   DAY 

9.40am to 

10.40am 

10:40 am to 

11:40 am 

11:40 am to 

12:40 pm 

12:40 pm to 

1:40 pm 

1:40 pm to 

2:10 pm 

2:10pm to 

3:10 pm 

3:10pm to 

4:10pm 

MON CC(A)/DS(B)/DM(C) Lab IS PCS 

L 

 

U 

 

N 

 

C 

 

H 

CC IOT 

TUE CC(B)/DS(C)/DM(A) Lab DS CC IS IS 

WED IS PCS CC DM CC(C)/DS(A)/DM(B) Lab  

THU DS IOT    PROJECT WORK-1    DM DM 

FRI IOT CC PCS DM DS DS 

SAT   CRT      CCNA Lab    LIB SPORTS 

S.No. SUBJECT NAME ABBREVATION FACULTY NAME 

1 COMPILER CONSTRUCTIONS CC Prof. G VEERESHALINGAM 

2 DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS DS Mr. V VINAY KUMAR 

3 INFORMATION SECURITY IS Mr. P. SIVA 

4 DATA MINING DM Mrs. T ARUNA JYOTHI 

5 FUNDAMENTALS OF IOT (OE-II) IOT Mr.V.KARUNAKAR  REDDY 

6 PRINCIPLES OF COMMUNICATION SYSTEM (OE- III) PCS Dr.N.SRINIVASA  RAO 

7 COMPILER CONSTRUCTIONS LAB CC LAB Prof. G VEERESHALINGAM  /  Mr.L.RAGHAVENDAR RAJU 

8 DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS LAB DS LAB Mr. V VINAY KUMAR  /  Mr. K.VIKRAM REDDY 

9 DATA MINING LAB DM LAB Mrs. T ARUNA JYOTHI  /  Mr.A.PRAMOD KUMAR 

10 PROJECT WORK -1 PROJECT WORK -1 
Dr. G. SHYAMACHANDRA PRASAD / Mr.L.RAGHAVENDAR RAJU / 

Mrs.BJ.PRAVEENA/Mrs.C.HARI PRIYANKA 

11 CCNA LAB CCNA Lab 
Dr.G.SHYAMA CHANDRA PRASAD/Mrs.J.SAMATHA/ 
Mrs.K.BHAGYA LAXMI/ Mr.AV.MURALI KRISHNA 



MATRUSRI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
SAIDABAD-HYDERABAD-500059 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 

 
       CLASS: B.E- VII Sem (B-SEC)         ROOM NO: N405                                w.e.f: 08/07/2019 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 Timetable In charge                   Class Teacher                     HOD        Principal 

       TIME 

DAY 

9.40am to 

10.40am 

10:40 am to 

11:40 am 

11:40 am to 

12:40 pm 

12:40 pm to 

1:40 pm 

1:40 pm to 

2:10 pm 

2:10pm to 

3:10 pm 

3:10pm to 

4:10pm 

MON CC PCS  CC(A)/DS(B)/DM(C) Lab   

L 

 

U 

 

N 

 

C 

 

H 

DM DS 

TUE IS CC IOT DM  CC(B)/DS(C)/DM(A) Lab   

WED 
CC(C)/DS(A)/DM(B) Lab   

 
DS PCS IS IS 

THU DM PCS CC IOT DS IS 

FRI  DS CC    PROJECT WORK 1    IOT DM 

SAT    CCNA Lab     CRT   LIB SPORTS 

S.No. SUBJECT NAME ABBREVATION FACULTY NAME 

1 COMPILER CONSTRUCTIONS CC Mrs. J.SAMATHA 

2 DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS DS Mr. V VINAY KUMAR 

3 INFORMATION SECURITY IS Mr. P. SIVA 

4 DATA MINING DM Mrs. T ARUNA JYOTHI 

5 FUNDAMENTALS OF IOT (OE- II) IOT Mr.V.KARUNAKAR  REDDY 

6 PRINCIPLE OF COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS(OE- III) PCS Dr.N.SRINIVASA RAO 

7 COMPILER CONSTRUCTIONS LAB CC LAB Prof. G VEERESHALINGAM  &  Mrs. J.SAMATHA 

8 DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS LAB DS LAB Mr. V VINAY KUMAR  &  Mr. K.VIKRAM REDDY 

9 DATA MINING LAB DM LAB Mrs. T ARUNA JYOTHI  &  Mr.A.PRAMOD KUMAR 

10 PROJECT WORK -1 PROJECT WORK -1 
Dr. G. SHYAMACHANDRA PRASAD / Mr.L.RAGHAVENDAR RAJU / 

Mrs.BJ.PRAVEENA/Mrs.C.HARI PRIYANKA 
 

 

 
 

11 CCNA LAB CCNA Lab 
Dr.G.SHYAMA CHANDRA PRASAD/Mrs.J.SAMATHA/ Mrs.K.BHAGYA 

LAXMI/ Mr.AV.MURALI KRISHNA 



 


